

## ACCESORII DE TEVARIE

I.D.: 83206952

---

Data publicarii	09.06.23	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.643,20 RON - 2.643,20 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. crt Denumire Cantitate Um Pret vanzare Total 2 COT 90GR EF PE100 SDR 11 DN160 PL 4. Buc 228.00 912.01 3 MUFA EF PE100RC DN160 FX 2. Buc 59.32 118.64 4 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100RC PN10 SDR17 DN160 FX 5. Buc 37.49 187.46 5 FLANSA LIBERA PN10/16 DN 150/160 5. Buc 88.35 441.75 6 SURUB HEXAGONAL M16X120 40. Buc 6.50 260.00 7 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M16 40. Buc 0.56 22.40 8 SAIBA PLATA M16 40. Buc 0.22 8.80 10 SORB SIMPLU CU FLANSA PN10/16 DN 150 RB 1. Buc 499.20 499.20 11 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT DN150 6. Buc 8.00 48.00 12 COLIER BRANSAMENT COMPRESIUNE DN160\*2 2. Buc 34.98 69.96 14 DOP COMPRESIUNE DN 63 PN16 PF 1. Buc 11.82 11.82 16 DOP PVC DN 200 1. Buc 11.35 11.35 18 COLIER BRANSAMENT CU INEL COMPRESIUNE DN125\*2 1. Buc

---